
Keith

Dundy

Perkins

Sioux Dawes Sheridan

Box Butte

Scotts Bluff Morrill Garden

Banner

Kimball Cheyenne

Deuel

Hitchcock

Chase Hayes

Cherry Keya Paha

Brown Rock
Holt

Blaine Loup GarfieldGrant Hooker
Thomas

Arthur McPherson Logan

Lincoln

Boyd

Knox Cedar

Wheeler

Pierce

Boone
Greeley

Madison

Wayne

Dixon

Dakota

Thurston
Cuming

Burt

Dodge

Douglas

Sarpy

Cass

Saunders
ButlerPolk

York Seward Lancaster
Saline

Gage

Otoe

Johnson Nemaha

Richardson
Pawnee

Merrick

Hamilton

Howard

Valley

Sherman

BuffaloDawson Hall

AdamsKearneyPhelps

Furnas Harlan Franklin Webster

Clay Fillmore

ThayerNuckolls

Frontier

Nance

Platte Colfax

Red 
Willow

Custer

Antelope

Stanton

Washington

Jefferson

Gosper

Panhandle District (PH)
Doak Nickerson (Dist.& Extension Forester)
Panhandle Research & Ext. Center
4502 Avenue I
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4939
(308) 632-1238     hnickerson1@unl.edu

John Overstreet (Dist. Forester Assistant)
Dawes County Extension Office
337 Main Street
P.O. Box 670
Chadron, NE 69337
(308) 432-3373     joverstreer1@unl.edu

West Central District (WC)
Jon Wilson (District Forester)
West Central Research & Ext. Center
Route 4 - Box 46A
North Platte, NE 69101-9495
(308) 532-3611 Ext. 139 jwilson1@unl.edu

Rachel Allison, Community Forester Asst.
(308) 532-3611 Ext. 161  rallison1@unl.edu

Northeast District (NE)
Steve Rasmussen (District & Extension Forester)
Lifelong Learning Center, Suite 104
601 E. Benjamin Avenue
Norfolk, NE 68701-0812
(402) 370-4024     srasmussen2@unl.edu

South Central District (SC)
Scott DeWald (District & Extension Forester)
South Central Research & Extension Center
P.O. Box 66
Clay Center, NE 68933-0066
(402) 762-3535

Rich Woollen (District Forester Assistant
Lower Loup NRD
P.O. Box 210
Hadan Industrial Park, Hwy 11
Ord, NE  68862
(308) 728-3221     rwoollen1@unl.edu
 
Southeast District (SE)
Steve Karloff (District & Ext. Forester)
     (402) 472-3645)     skarloff1@unl.edu
Rich Lodes (Lower Platte So. NRD Forester)
     (402) 472-3646      rlodes1@unl.edu    
Southeast Research & Extension Center
109 Plant Industry
Lincoln, NE 68583-0815

http://www.nfs.unl.edu/district.htm
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